Position

Trustee - City Of Monterey
Board Chair - County Of
Monterey

Trustee - County Of Monterey
Board Sec. City Of Marina
Trustee - City Of Salinas
Trustee - City Of Sand City
Trustee - County Of Monterey

Trustee - City Of Seaside

Trustee - City Of Del Rey Oaks

Other Positions Held Special District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Department

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$660

$660

$660

$600

$600

$600

$480

$360

$240

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,925

$22,169

$852

$0

$17,655

$0

$1,199

$0

$0



